
M U S I C 

Lunchtime Classicals 
Docklands Sinfonia
Wednesdays 12 & 26 June, 
10 & 24 July, 14 & 28 August 
Jubilee Park 
Free

D A N C E 
Voguing Workshop 
Jay Jay Revlon
Thursday 6 June 
Crossrail Place Roof Garden 
Free

T H E A T R E 

Hits and Pieces:  
Heroes (Pride Special)  
Matchstick Theatre Company
Wednesday 12 June 
Crossrail Place Roof Garden 
Free

Ginzel’s Little Cordoba 
The Vindicate Company Ltd
Wednesday 26 June 
Crossrail Place Roof Garden 
Free

Lear Alone 
And Tomorrow Theatre Company
Wednesday 17 July  
Crossrail Place Roof Garden  
Free

Wuthering Heights 
Midnight Circle Production
Wednesday 24 & Thursday 25 July 
Crossrail Place Roof Garden 
Free

Hello, Box Office 
Five Pigeons Pecking a Bin Bag
Wednesday 14 August  
Crossrail Place Roof Garden  
Free

Getting it Wrong 
Eyes Wide Theatre 
Wednesday 28 August 
Crossrail Place Roof Garden 
Free

F A M I L Y 

Mini Pride 
Curious Arts
Saturday 22 June 
Crossrail Place Roof Garden 
Free

Rocket Power 
A Line Art
Saturday 20 July  
Jubilee Park 
Free

Goldilocks 
Let’s All Dance 
Sunday 28 July 
Jubilee Park  
Free

Finger Sports 
(Olympics Themed) 
A Line Art 
Saturday 3 August 
Crossrail Place Roof Garden 
Free

Baby Broadway 
Baby Broadway 
Sunday 11 Aug  
Crossrail Place Roof Garden 
£7

The Big Dippers 
Rhubarb Theatre 
Sunday 18 August  
Jubilee Park  
Free

Theatre, dance, music and family 
events across Canary Wharf’s 
parks and open spaces

Throughout Canary Wharf 
Thursday 6 June – 
Wednesday 28 August

Ticketed event, for more  
information and to book visit  
canarywharf.com/whats-on

These events are part of  
our Pride on The Wharf  
event programme.


